
DENTAL MEDICAL
Delta Employee Empl + Child(ren) Employee +Spouse Family Employee Empl + Child(ren) Employee +Spouse Family
Premium 86.00$             155.00$           172.00$                258.00$                 Anthem BCBS BlueCard PPO 100 1,195.00$       2,151.00$       2,390.00$            3,585.00$       
Comprehensive 66.00               119.00             132.00                  198.00                    Anthem BCBS BlueCard PPO 90 1,054.00          1,897.00          2,108.00              3,162.00          
Basic 40.00               72.00               80.00                    120.00                    Anthem BCBS BlueCard PPO 80 831.00             1,496.00          1,662.00              2,493.00          

Anthem BCBS BlueCard PPO 70 740.00             1,332.00          1,480.00              2,220.00          
Kaiser EPO High Plan 1,463.00          2,633.00          2,926.00              4,389.00          

SHORT TERM DISABILITY** Rate per $100 of CMP* Kaiser EPO 80 1,058.00          1,904.00          2,116.00              3,174.00          
(Lay Employees) Kaiser CDHP-20/HSA 906.00             1,631.00          1,812.00              2,718.00          
Aetna Anthem BCBS CDHP-40/HSA 697.00             1,255.00          1,394.00              2,091.00          

Anthem BCBS CDHP-20/HSA 762.00             1,372.00          1,524.00              2,286.00          
LONG TERM DISABILITY** Rate per $100 of CMP* Anthem BCBS CDHP-15/HSA 861.00             1,550.00          1,722.00              2,583.00          
(Lay Employees) EAP Only 4.00                  4.00                  4.00                      4.00                  
Aetna

MEDICAL MSP Plans (Medicare Eligible)
UNEMPLOYMENT Salary Range For employers with fewer than 20 employees Employee Empl + Child(ren) Employee +Spouse Family
(Self Funded Program) $0 - $10,000 Anthem BCBS BlueCard MSP PPO 100 949.00$           1,708.00$       1,898.00$            2,847.00$       

$10,000 - $20,000 Anthem BCBS BlueCard MSP PPO 90 837.00             1,507.00          1,674.00              2,511.00          
$20,001 - $30,000 Anthem BCBS BlueCard MSP PPO 80 657.00             1,183.00          1,314.00              1,971.00          
$30,001 - $40,000 Anthem BCBS BlueCard MSP PPO 70 586.00             1,055.00          1,172.00              1,758.00          
$40,001 - $50,000

$50,001 - $60,000

$60,001 - $70,000

$70,001 - $80,000 LIFE WITH AD&D

$80,001 - $90,000 Benefit Amout Rate
$90,001 - $100,000 Group life policy while employed 50,000.00$          12.00$             
$100,000 - Plus

*Covered Monthly Payroll (CMP)
**Clergy's Short and Long Term Disability Benefits are covered by the Church Pension Group
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13 weeks/14 days elimination period - 66.67 %

(12 weeks maternity - no elimination period)

(Church Life Insurance)

THE EPISCOPAL DIOCESE OF LOS ANGELES
2026 MONTHLY BENEFIT RATES - SCHOOL

Rates Rates

Benefit 

Rates
Rates Effective January 1, 2021

Effective July 1, 2021
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